
1A-4A Red Head Coach 1A-4A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Teresa Lentz Coach: Beau Burnett

High School: Calallen HS High School: Llano HS

Cell:       (361) 813-7217 Cell:       (940) 867-5358

Email: tlentz@calallen.org Email: bburnett@llanoisd.org

1A-4A Blue Head Coach 1A-4A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Trevor Wallace Coach: Brian Chaney

High School: Como Pickton HS High School: Decatur HS

Cell:       (903) 767-2792 Cell:       (817) 528-1435

Email: wallacet@cpcisd.net Email: Bryan.Chaney@decaturisd.us

5A-6A Red Head Coach 5A-6A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Laneigh Clark Coach: Christa Williams

High School: Pearland HS High School: Friendswood HS

Cell:       (281) 793-6284 Cell:       (832) 731-4717

Email: clarkl@pearlandisd.org Email: cyates@fisdk12.net

5A-6A Blue Head Coach 5A-6A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Kevin Randle Coach: Allison Conaway

High School: New Braunfels Canyon High School: Colleyville Heritage

Cell:       (210) 884-9263 Cell:       (817) 891-2031

Email: kevin.randle@comalisd.org Email: allison.conaway@gcisd.net
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